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S.No. Course Name Start Date End Date Total Duration  Fee Session Timings

1

Inspection and 

Testing (Monday- 

Friday) Monday, 13 February 2023 Friday, 24 February 2023

10-Days (Full 

Days)  £    999.00 Morning 10am-4pm

2

Level 2 Electrical 

Installation                        
(Thursday, Friday and 

Saturday) Monday, 6 February 2023 Friday, 26 May 2023 16-20-Weeks  £2,950.00 Evening 6pm-9pm

3

18th Edition 

Wiring 

Regulations                                                                                    
(Tuesday, Wednesday and 

Thursday) Tuesday, 24 January 2023 Thursday, 26 January 2023 3-Days  £    395.00 Morning 10pm-4pm

4

PAT(Portable 

Appliance Testing 

Course                                                         Monday, 16 January 2023 Wednesday, 18 January 2023 3-Days  £    295.00 Morning 10pm-4pm

5

Level 3 Electrical 

Installation                            
(Monday, Tuesday & 

Wenesday) Monday, 6 February 2023 Friday, 26 May 2023 16-20-Weeks  £3,100.00 Evening 6pm-9pm

6

EV Charging 

Course Monday, 13 March 2023 Friday, 17 March 2023 5 Days  £    499.00 Morning 10pm-4pm

Upcoming Dates for the Electrical Courses  January 2023


